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approve recommendationCity Council7/6/2021 1 Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between June 7, 2021
and June 28, 2021.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented
to the City Council.  The attached report lists claims for damages received by the Office of the
City Clerk as of 12:00 noon each Monday (if Monday is a holiday, then the proceeding
Friday).

Upon approval of the suggested action, the Office of the City Clerk will forward the list of
claims for damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for
further review and investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the Office of the City
Clerk FY20 Budget.

Approve recommendation.

MONIQUE DE LA GARZA
CITY CLERK

Prepared by:

21st Century Insurance Company, a/s/o            Lisa Chin $                      2,451.30

Alexander, Suzanne Amount Unknown

Anderson, Debrael Amount Unknown

Arredondo De Camacho, Rafaela Amount Unknown

Auto Prime, dba Golden Motors, c/o Hamid Rezaei 100,000.00

Baran, Casey Amount Unknown

Barreda, Eduardo Amount Unknown

Carolyn Amount Unknown

Colon, Tiffany 614.00

Estrada, Daniel Amount Unknown

Farhang, Farrah Amount Unknown

GEICO, a/s/o           Kitty Whong 1,752.51

Gonzalez, Emanuel Alejandro 1,626.58

Gramajo, Heriberto 486.00

Hardy, Roger James Jr. Amount Unknown

Hardy, Roger James Jr. Amount Unknown

Haverluk, Georgette Amount Unknown

Jones, April Amount Unknown

Jones, Dornisha Amount Unknown

Jones, James Amount Unknown

Jones, Jashan Amount Unknown

Jones, Javari Amount Unknown

Kaiser, John 21,463.92

Laupua, Noel Amount Unknown

Lavermon, Antonio 5,928.12

Lazo, Rosa 8,548.22

Madeira, Richard P. 866.60

Mario 7,000.00

Ramos, Francisco Amount Unknown

Rivas, Austin 1,506.25

Roberts, Will Amount Unknown

Ros, Khamphy Amount Unknown

Ruiz, Christian 255.00

Sevilla, Diana 500.00

Silveira, Edward A. Amount Unknown

Smith, James T 1,375.00

Smith, Maxann 4,776.90

State Farm, a/s/o           Diana Sevilla 9,048.22

Urquhart Martinez, Evan Amount Unknown

Veneracion, Maria Amount Unknown

Veneracion, Maria Amount Unknown

Wick, Victoria Amount Unknown

Williams, Cortnie 1,000,000.00
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